SPARKLING WINE
Prosecco Spumante Extra Dry NV
Ca’ di Alte, Veneto, ltaly

Fresh, floral, uplifting

*Corallian® Classic Cuvée NV
Langham Wine Estate, Dorset, England

Crisp, elegant, layered

KHADLEY HOUSEH

BAR - RESTAURANT - ALFRESCO

125ml
7.25

Bottle
28.00

70.00

WHITE WINE

Macabeo 2024
Molinico Loco, Murcia, Spain
Citrusy, light, refreshing

Robertson Sauvignon Blanc 2024
Excelsior, Breede River Valley, South Africa

Tropical, zesty, vibrant

“Tradicion Reserva  Cachapoal
Chardonnay 2024

Chéteau Los Boldos, Cachapoal
Andes,Chile

Rich, smooth, rounded

Loureiro/Alvarinho 2024
Quinta de Azevedo, Vinho Verde, Portugal

Lively, mineral, clean

Familia de Vinos Organic Fairtrade
Pinot Grigio 2023

Pacheco Pereda, Mendoza, Argentina
Delicate, floral, crisp

Sauvignon Blanc IGP Val de Loire 2023
Domaine Roc de I'’Abbaye Tradition,
Loire, France

Bright, herbal, intense

Turbiana, Cortese 2024
Allegrini, Lugana, Lombardia, Italy

Elegant, citrus, textured

175ml
7.25

8.00

9.00

9.50

9.25

Bottle
30.00

30.50

33.00

35.00

36.00

44.00

54.00

RED WINE 175ml

Monastrell 2024 7.05
Molinico Loco, Murcia, Spain

Bold, spicy, ripe

“Esteva’ Douro Tinto 2022 9.00
Casa Ferreirinha, Douro, Portugal

Fresh, earthy, supple

Monopolio Merlot 2023 9.50
Cantina di Gambellara, Veneto, ltaly

Soft, fruity, mellow

Nero d’Avola 2024
Mandrarossa, Sicily, Italy

Dark, ripe, savoury

Organic Malbec Clasico 2022 9.75
Altos Las Hormigas, Mendoza, Argentina

Juicy, smooth, balanced

Rioja Reserva 2020

Izadi, Spain

Silky, structured, spicy

Bourgogne Pinot Noir Vieilles Vignes

2023
Philippe le Hardi, Burgundy, France

Light, refined, red-fruited

*Closerie de Vaudieu Chateauneuf-du-
Pape 2022
Chateau de Vaudieu, Southern Rhoéne, France

Generous, powerful, warming

Barolo "Albe 2021
G.D. Vajra, Piemonte, Italy

Complex, floral, firm

Bottle
30.00

33.00

35.00

37.00

43.00

53.00

66.00

70.00

80.00

ROSE WINE

Monastrell Rosado 2024
Molinico Loco, Murcia, Spain
Vibrant, dry, red-fruited

“Terre di Monteforte’ Pinot Grigio
Rosato 2024
Cantina di Monteforte, Veneto, Italy

Pale, peachy, easygoing

Rosé 2024
Miraval, Provence France

Elegant, pale, classy

175ml
7.25

9.00

Bottle
30.00

33.50

60.00

DESSERT WINE

Sauternes 2018

Chéteau Delmond, Bordeaux, France
Apricot, honey and peach mix with citrus peel
and creamy flavours.

10-Year-Old Tawny Port NV
Sandeman, Douro, Portugal

Ripe fruit, jam and nuts aromas, with hints of
vanilla and raisins.

125ml

10.00

Our standard measures are

175ml glasses but we also offer
glasses of wine at 125ml

020 8440 0799 | hello@hadley-house.co.uk | www.hadley-house.co.uk | #hadleyhouse

Bottle
38.00

55.00






